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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone
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Fax
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Email

Perma-Bound M. Turk Glazebrook 617 E. Vandalia Road
Jacksonville, IL 62650

773-525-6122 773-525-6532 turkglazebrook@perma-bound.com

Perma-Bound Ione Graves 617 E. Vandalia Road
Jacksonville, IL 62650

773-548-3466 773-548-3447 ionegravesl@perma-bound.com

Baker & Taylor C.E. James Smith 2550 W. Tiyvola Road, Ste. 300
Charlotte, NC 28217

800-755-7930 x1957 704-998-3308 james.smith@baker-taylor.com

Baker & Taylor Curt Leppert 2550 W. Tiyvola Road, Ste. 300
Charlotte, NC 28217

800-755-7930 x1010 704-998-3308 curt.leppert@baker-taylor.com

Children’s Plus Inc. Kevin Walsh 1387 Dutch American
Beecher, IL 60401

800-993-1822 800-896-7213 kevinw@childrensplusinc.com

BWI Eileen Armour 1340 Ridgeview Drive
McHenry, IL 60050

800-888-4474 x6315 800-888-6319 earmour@bwibooks.com

BWI Phillip Burks 1340 Ridgeview Drive
McHenry, IL 60050

800-888-4474 x6300 800-888-6319 phillip.burks@bwibooks.com

Ingram Kelly Clifton 14 Ingram Blvd., PO Box 3006
LaVergne, TN 37086-1986

586-850-5818 kelly.clifton@ingramcontent.com

World Book Loranne Shields 233 N Michigan Ave, Ste. 2000
Chicago, IL 60601

312-729-5576 312-729-5612 loranne.shields@worldbook.com

World Book Keith Morgan 233 N Michigan Ave, Ste. 2000
Chicago, IL 60601

800-975-3250 888-922-3766 keith.morgan@worldbook.com

Scholastic Nick Stiglich 312-925-1246 219-513-9976 njstiglich@hotmail.com

Chicago United
Industries

Monica Herrera 53 W. Jackson Blvd. Ste. 1450
Chicago, IL 60604

312-786-1471 312-786-1026 monica@cuiltd.com

Brodart Kathleen McKeon
Underriner

500 Arch St.
Williamsport, PA 17701

570-337-7012 kathy.underriner@brodart.com

Law Bulletin Publishing Linda Seggelke 415 N. State St.
Chicago, IL 60654

312-644-7800 seggelke@lbpc.com

Rosen Publishing
(via Teleconference)

Cheri A. Sandlin cheris@rosenpub.com
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Rosen Publishing
(via Teleconference)

Kori Kubitz kkorky5@aol.com

Illiana Publishing
(via Teleconference)

Meredith Mason meremason@aol.com

Ingram Library Services
(via Teleconference)

Daneen Schneider daneen.schneider@ingramcontent.com

Ingram Library Services
(via Teleconference)

Don Kaiser don.kaiser@ingrambook.com

Midwest Tape
(via Teleconference)

Janet Timm jtimm@midwesttapes.com

Midwest Tape
(via Teleconference)

Ashley Swick

Midwest Tape
(via Teleconference)

Jason Shirley

Baker & Taylor
(via Teleconference)

Jennifer Jamsky jennifer.jamsky@baker-taylor.com

Baker & Taylor
(via Teleconference)

Joanna Perz joanna.perz@baker-taylor.com

City of Chicago Maria Kellner
Ligammari

Chicago Public Library ligammar@chipublib.org

City of Chicago Sandra Scamardi Chicago Public Library sscamardi@chipublib.org

City of Chicago Andrew Medlar Chicago Public Library amedlar@chipublib.org

City of Chicago Stephen Sposato Chicago Public Library ssposato@chipublib.org

City of Chicago Diane Marshbank Chicago Public Library marshban@chipublib.org

City of Chicago Marie Hardy Chicago Public Library mhardy@chipublib.org

City of Chicago Meeta Kasan -
Accenture

Department of Procurement
Services

meeta.kasan@accenture.com
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City of Chicago Jason George Department of Procurement
Services

jason.george@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford Department of Procurement
Services

jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org


